
8,819,25841-47 100.00

3,589,525410 40.70

2,382,655420 27.02

15,435440-441 0.18

1,000457 0.01

330,000458 3.74

1,149,325459 13.03

1,351,318460-461 15.32

6,405,22951-57 72.63

2,041,106510 23.14

3,853,598520 43.70

1,576550-552 0.02

508,949560 5.77

2,414,02960 27.37

2,008,01158 22.77

134,036581 1.52

36,368582 0.41

1,837,607583 20.84

406,01861 4.60

370,41649 4.20

95,657490 1.08

274,759491-492 3.12

428,08259 4.85

280,192590 3.18

147,890591-592 1.68

-57,66662 -0.65

348,352 3.95



71,03441-47 100.00 106,470345,000 100.00 100.00

-458 - -330,000 95.65 -

-459 - 33,465- - 31.43

71,034460-461 100.00 73,00515,000 4.35 68.57

1,60251-57 2.26 118,77226,301 7.62 111.55

-510 - -26,301 7.62 -

-520 - 118,772- - 111.55

1,576550-552 2.22 -- - -

26560 0.04 -- - -

69,43260 97.74 -12,302318,699 92.38 -11.55

-58 - -30,634 8.88 -

-581 - -30,634 8.88 -

69,43261 97.74 -12,302288,065 83.50 -11.55

1,30049 1.83 -- - -

300490 0.42 -- - -

1,000491-492 1.41 -- - -

20,81659 29.30 20,850- - 19.58

20,456590 28.80 20,850- - 19.58

360591-592 0.51 -- - -

-19,51662 -27.47 -20,850- - -19.58

49,916 70.27 288,065 83.50 -33,152 -31.14



3,440,33141-47 100.00 33,5123,574,945 100.00 100.00

-410 - -3,574,945 100.00 -

2,369,119420 68.86 -- - -

1,071,212460-461 31.14 33,512- - 100.00

3,189,12751-57 92.70 5,0001,996,199 55.84 14.92

-510 - -1,996,199 55.84 -

2,691,089520 78.22 -- - -

498,038560 14.48 5,000- - 14.92

251,20460 7.30 28,5121,578,746 44.16 85.08

161,98558 4.71 1,684,291- - 5025.93

-581 - 8,450- - 25.21

-582 - 219- - 0.65

161,985583 4.71 1,675,622- - 5000.07

89,21961 2.59 -1,655,7791,578,746 44.16 -4940.85

41,16649 1.20 2,55620,049 0.56 7.63

8,077490 0.23 -2,233 0.06 -

33,089491-492 0.96 2,55617,816 0.50 7.63

32,00959 0.93 208,600109,809 3.07 622.46

-590 - 208,600- - 622.46

32,009591-592 0.93 -109,809 3.07 -

9,15762 0.27 -206,044-89,760 -2.51 -614.84

98,376 2.86 1,488,986 41.65 -1,861,823 -5555.69



166,84441-47 100.00 36,6981,011,008 100.00 100.00

-420 - -- - -

15,435440-441 9.25 -- - -

-457 - 1,000- - 2.72

104,852459 62.84 -1,011,008 100.00 -

46,557460-461 27.90 35,698- - 97.28

254,56651-57 152.58 -789,171 78.06 -

254,566520 152.58 -789,171 78.06 -

-87,72260 -52.58 36,698221,837 21.94 100.00

1,15058 0.69 93,0012,697 0.27 253.42

-581 - 92,484- - 252.01

1,150582 0.69 5172,697 0.27 1.41

-88,87261 -53.27 -56,303219,140 21.68 -153.42

89,09349 53.40 20141,154 13.96 0.05

-490 - 1019,085 1.89 0.03

89,093491-492 53.40 10122,069 12.07 0.03

-59 - 10385 0.04 0.03

-590 - -- - -

-591-592 - 10385 0.04 0.03

89,09362 53.40 10140,769 13.92 0.03

221 0.13 359,909 35.60 -56,293 -153.40



19,88041-47 100.00 -13,536 100.00 -

14,580410 73.34 -- - -

-420 - -13,536 100.00 -

5,300460-461 26.66 -- - -

24,49151-57 123.19 -- - -

18,606510 93.59 -- - -

5,885560 29.60 -- - -

-4,61160 -23.19 -13,536 100.00 -

12,09658 60.85 -22,157 163.69 -

-581 - -2,468 18.23 -

12,096582 60.85 -19,689 145.46 -

-16,70761 -84.04 --8,621 -63.69 -

69,65249 350.36 -5,426 40.09 -

64,652490 325.21 -1,300 9.60 -

5,000491-492 25.15 -4,126 30.48 -

35,60359 179.09 -- - -

30,286590 152.34 -- - -

5,317591-592 26.75 -- - -

34,04962 171.27 -5,426 40.09 -

17,342 87.23 -3,195 -23.60 - -


